ST ALOYSIUS ( DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY)

Annual Fee (2024-25) - Underg Courses
Fees
:L Subjects Kamataka [ N | NRI | SAARC | Foreign
X ¥ T 3 T

1|IBA. - History, Economics 21,000 31,000 61,000 51,000 81,000  [+Adal. fees if any

2 ~History, English Major 21,000 31,000 61,000 51,000 81,000  [+Addl. fees if any

3 - History, Kannada Major 21,000 31,000 61,000 51,000 81,000  [+Adal. fees if any

4 - History, Political Science 21,000 31,000 61,000 51,000 81,000  [+Addl. fees if any

5 - History, Computer Animation 34,000 44,000 74,000 64,000 94,000  [+Addl.fees if any

6 - Political Science, Economics 21,000 31,000 61,000 51,000 81,000  [+Addl. fees fany

L - Political Science, Kannada Major 21,000 31,000 61,000 51,000 81,000  [+Addl. fees if any

8 - Sociology, Economics. 21,000 31,000 61,000 51,000 81,000  [+Addl. fees if any

9 - Sociology, English Major 21,000 31,000 61,000 51,000 81,000  [+Adal. fees if any

10 - Sociology, Kannada Major 21,000 31,000 61,000 51,000 81,000  [+Addl. fees if any

1" - Sociology, Political Science 21,000 31,000 61,000 51,000 81,000  |+Addl. fees f any

12 - Sociology, Social Work 26,000 36,000 66,000 56,000 86,000  [+Addl.fess ifany

13 = Sociology, Psychology 32,000 42,000 72,000 62,000 92,000  [+Adal fees if any.

14 « English Major, Economics 21,000 31,000 61,000 51,000 81,000  [+Adl. fees ifany

15 - English Major, Psychology 32,000 42,000 72,000 62,000 92,000 [+AddLfeesifeny | F
16 - English Major, Computer Animation 34,000 44,000 74,000 64,000 94,000  |+Addl. fees if any é
17 - English Major, Journalism 34,000 44,000 74,000 64,000 94,000  [+Addl.fees if any E
18 - Journalism, Economics 34,000 44,000 74,000 64,000 94,000  [+Adal.fees if any. &
19 = Journalism, Kannada Major 34,000 44,000 74,000 64,000 94,000  [+Addl.fees if any ‘:;
20 - Journalism, Psychology 38,000 48,000 78,000 68,000 98,000  [+Adal.fees if any :;
2 - Journalism, Social Work 38,000 48,000 78,000 68,000 98,000  [+Addl.fees if any. E’
2 - Journalism, Computer Animation 45,000 55,000 85,000 75,000 | 1,05,000 |+Add feesifany

2 - Social Work, Psychology 32000 | 42000 | 72000 | 62000 | 92,000 [*Ad.fecsitany

2 - Social Work, Computer Animation 45000 | 55000 | 85000 | 75000 | 1,05,000 |-Addiecoiteny

IB.Sc. . - PHYSICAL SCIENCES

1 - Chemistry, Mathematics 34,000 44,000 74,000 64,000 94,000  [+Addl.fees if any

2 - Chemistry, Physics 34000 | 44000 | 74000 | 64000 | 94,000 |vAdLtecsitany

3 - Electronics, Mathematics. 34,000 44,000 74,000 64,000 94,000  [+Adal. fees if any.

4 - Electronics, Physics 34,000 44,000 74,000 64,000 94,000  [+Addl. fees if any

5 - Mathematics, Physics 34000 | 44000 | 74000 | 64000 | 94,000 [+addteesitany

6 - Mathematics, Statistics 34,000 44,000 74,000 64,000 94,000  [+Adal. fees if any.

7 - Physics, Statistics. 34000 | 44000 | 74000 | 64000 | 94,000 |vAdLtecsitany




Fees
ﬁ'o Subjects Kamataka | Mot | NRI | SAARC | Foreign
T 3 T ;3 z
8 - Computer Science, Electronics 36000 | 46000 | 76000 | 66,000 | 96,000 [ohdteesitany
9 - Computer Science, Mathematics 36000 | 46000 | 76000 | 66000 | 96,000 (oA teestany
10 - Computer Science, Physics 36000 | 46000 | 76000 | 66000 | 96,000 [+adeteestany
11 - Computer Science, Statstics 36,000 | 46000 | 76000 | 65000 | 96,000 [oaceteestany
12 - Computer Animation, Mathematics 39,000 | 43000 | 79000 | 63,000 | 99,000 [+Aceteesitany
13 - Computer Animation, Physics 33,000 | 43000 | 79000 | 69,000 | 99,000 [+Adeteestany
14 - Economics, Mathematics 42000 | 52000 | 82000 | 72000 | 1,02000 vt fessitany
15 - Economics, Statstics 42000 | 52000 | 82000 | 72,000 | 1,02000 [vasateesiany
IB.Sc. - BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES R
1 - Botany, Zoology 34000 | 44000 | 74000 | 64000 | 94000 [+adeteesitany
2 - Botany, Chemistry 34000 | 44000 | 74000 | 64000 | 94000 |Addteesitany
3 -Zoology, Chemistry 34000 | 44000 | 74000 | 64000 | 94000 [+Addteesiany
4 - Biochemistry, Botany 35000 | 45000 | 75000 | 65000 | 95000 [asaesiary |G
5 - Biochemistry, Chemistry 35000 | 45000 | 75000 | 65000 | 85000 st eesiany :g
6 - Biochemistry, Zoology 35000 | 45000 | 75000 | 65000 | 95000 [hdaiesrany |5
7 - Microbiology, Botany 37,000 | 47000 | 77,000 | 67,000 | 97,000 [oaseseeewany é
8 « Microbiology, Chemistry 37,000 | 47,000 | 77,000 | 67,000 | 97,000 [+aseseeitany §
9 - Microbiology, Zoology JO0 | 000 | TR0 | 6000 | 67000 |oamemnany |
10 - Biotechnology, Botany a0 | 1o | s7000 | 7000 [ 07000 [mssresion | S
1 - Biotechnology, Chemistry 47000 | 57000 | 87000 | 77,000 | 1,07,000 [+aceteesitany g
12 - Biotechnology, Zoology a0 | 57000 | s7,000 [ 77000 | 107,000 [aceremiany | §
13 -Food Science, Chemistry 47000 | 57000 | 87,000 | 77,000 | 1,07,000 |vddtissitany
14 ~Psychology, Biochemistry 33,000 | 45000 | 78000 | 68000 | 98,000 [+adeteesitany
15 - Psychology, Zoology 38,000 | 48,000 | 78,000 | 68,000 | 98,000 [vAddtteesifany
IB.Sc.  -B.Sc.-Visual Communication 47000 | 57000 | 87000 | 77,000 | 1,07,000 [oAdeteesitony
-B.Sc. - in Data Science 53000 | 63,000 | 93000 | 63,000 | 113,000 [+Adetecomany
1 [IB.Com. -General 55000 | 70,000 | 95000 | 85000 115000 [sadaseesiany
2 - Apprenticeship | Intemship embedded [ 72,000 | 87,000 [1,12,000 |1,02000 [1,32,000 |vdcteestany
3 - ACCA embedded 90,000 [1,05000 [1,30,000 [1,20,000 [1,50,000 [+ade eestany
4 - CAIntegrated 90,000 1,05000 [1,30,000 [1,20,000 (1,50,000 [vAdd.ee tany
5 - Business Analytics 90,000 [1,05000 [1,30,000 [1,20,000 [1,50,000  [+asa e tany




Fees
:L Subjects Kamaka | M0 | NRI | saaRe | Foreign
K 3 L4 T L}
1 |IBBA. -General 55000 | 70000 | 95000 | 85000 [1,15,000 |vasasesitany
2 - Professional 90,000 [1,05000 |1,30,000 1,20,000 [1,50,000 |vaca. e tany
3 - Embedded with Business Analytics 90,000 1,05000 [1,30,000 [1,20,000 (150,000 |vadatesitany
H
1|[IBCA. 53000 | 68000 | 93000 | 63000 | 113000 [anueios |
3
1 [IB.Voc.  -Retail Management 22000 | 32,000 | 62000 | 52,000 | 82,000 [+AdLtesirany 5
2 - Food Processing & Engineering 25000 | 35000 | 65000 | 55000 | 85000 [vAcciesitany ;§
3 - Animation & Multimedia 25000 | 35000 | 65000 | 55000 | 85000 [msaesiany | &
4 - Software Development 31,000 | 41,000 | 71000 | 61,000 | 91,000 [vacaiesitony
5 - Renewable Energy Management 22000 | 32000 | 62000 | 52000 | 82000 [meemtm
6 - Sports, Theraphy & Nutrition 31,000 | 41,000 | 71,000 | 61,000 | 91,000 |vasctrositany

Additional Fees

|Additional Fees for the following Languages:
[Additional English - Rs.7,500

Malayalam ~Rs.7,000

French -Rs.8,000

2 (LB.SC. - B.Sc. - in Data Science: Additional fee of Rs.4,000 for Basic Maths special class for those who
have not studied Maths in Il PUC or equivalent.

| BBA Students: Additional fee of Rs.4,000 for Basic Maths special class for those who have not studied

Maths/Statistics in Il PUC or equivalent. (No additional fee for Basic Maths special class for BBA - Business

|Analytics )

o

4 [LBBA Students: Additional fee of Rs.4,000 for Basic i for those who h:
in Il PUC or equivalent.

5 [LBCA Students: Additional fee of Rs.4,000 for Basic Maths special class for those who have not studied
Maths in Il PUC or equivalent.

[Examination fees for all the UG courses extra.

,/M

20-05-2024 Vice Chancellor
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